Khalsa College for Women, Amritsar Composition of IQAC Session 2024-25

| Dr. Surinder Kaur Principal Khalsa College for Women, Amritsar Staff Mrs. Ravinder Kaur Dr. Rakesh Kumar Ms. Sumit Chhbra Dr. Suman Nayyar Dr. Ritu Dhawan |
|--|
| Khalsa College for Women, Amritsar Staff Mrs. Ravinder Kaur Dr. Rakesh Kumar Ms. Sumit Chhbra Dr. Suman Nayyar |
| Amritsar Staff Mrs. Ravinder Kaur Dr. Rakesh Kumar Ms. Sumit Chhbra Dr. Suman Nayyar |
| Staff Mrs. Ravinder Kaur Dr. Rakesh Kumar Ms. Sumit Chhbra Dr. Suman Nayyar |
| Dr. Rakesh Kumar Ms. Sumit Chhbra Dr. Suman Nayyar |
| Ms. Sumit Chhbra Dr. Suman Nayyar |
| Dr. Suman Nayyar |
| |
| Dr. Ritu Dhawan |
| |
| Sh. Sunil Kumar (Clerk) |
| C. S. Gunbir Singh |
| Finance Secretary, |
| Khalsa College Charitable Society, Amritsar |
| S. Rajbir Singh |
| Joint Secretary (Farms & Diary), |
| Khalsa College Charitable Society, Amritsar |
| ive Dr. Gurvinder Singh, |
| Professor Deptt. of Computer Sci. |
| Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar |
| Dr. Kanwar Mandeep Singh Dhillon |
| Assistant Director, Physical Education & Sports |
| Incharge, Directorate of Sports |
| Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar |
| Dr. Rajnish Arora |
| Managing Director, Amritsar Group of Colleges |
| Former Vice Chancellor, IKG Punjab Technical University, Jalandhar |
| Local Dr. Manjit Pal Kaur |
| s/Alumni IPP, Rotary Club Amritsar (North) |
| Mr. Rajesh Prabhakar |
| Principal, Prabhakar Sr. Sec School |
| Chheharta, Amritsar |
| Ms. Anurag (Student) |
| Ms. Supreet (Student) |
| Ms. Navya (Alumni) |
| Ms. Muskan (Alumni) |
| Ms. Navjot Kaur (Alumni) |
| Ms. Shagun (Alumni) |
| S. Kuljinder Singh Bhullar |
| strialists/ Entrepreneur (Bonny Textiles) |
| |
| Mr Raghav Gupta |
| Mr Raghav Gupta Mechanical Engineer |
| Mr Raghav Gupta |
| Mr Raghav Gupta Mechanical Engineer |
| Mr Raghav Gupta Mechanical Engineer Proprietor Raghav Textiles Mannat Textiles, Amritsar Mr. Mohit Arora Fashion Show Organiser |
| Mr Raghav Gupta Mechanical Engineer Proprietor Raghav Textiles Mannat Textiles, Amritsar Mr. Mohit Arora |
| |

IQAC Co-ordinator

l Principal Khalsa College for Women, Amitsar -